senevitalasa

Biel-Seeland

Spitex -
Pflege und
Betreuung
in Biel.

Eveline Moser Tanja Brilhart

Standortleiterin Pflegedienstleiterin



Wir sind in
Threr Nahe.

(senevitacasa.ch/biel)

Senevita Casa
Standort Biel-Seeland
Tulpenweg 20

2503 Biel/Bienne

Kontakt
0323656111

biel@senevita.ch

Offnungszeiten Biro
Montag bis Donnerstag

Freitag

08.30-11.30
13.00-17.00
08.30-11.30
13.00-15.00



